
 Stowe House
YOUR WEDDING at



THE VENUE

The stunning setting, tranquil location and friendly
atmosphere of Stowe make it the perfect venue for a  

special day. 

Steeped in history, Stowe House is a hidden gem set
amongst the rolling Buckinghamshire countryside. 

Stowe House offers a choice of unique State Rooms for
your Civil Ceremony, Wedding Breakfast and Evening
Reception, each as individual as your wedding day and

superbly decorated by a host of world-renowned artists
and architects. 

The South Portico provides the perfect backdrop for
Reception Drinks and the adjacent gardens are available
for lawn games. This exterior space as well as each room
benefit from spectacular views across the South Lawns to

the Octagon Lake and Corinthian Arch. 



THE SOUTH PORTICO 

THE MUSIC ROOMTHE BLUE ROOM

THE TEMPLE ROOM

THE MARBLE SALOON THE STATE DINING ROOM



Venue Hire   £12,350.00 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico throughout the day 

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight  

Kitchen Hire £2,750.00 + VAT 
    Use of Stowe Kitchens

Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast 
 

Total £15,100.00 +VAT 
 

PRICE LIST 

High Season (May- September 2027)
Saturdays & Bank Holidays

Venue Hire £10,150 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight 

 
Kitchen Hire     £2,750+ VAT  

Use of Stowe Kitchens 
Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast.  

 
 
 

 Total= £12,900.00 +VAT

 

Fridays & Sundays 

Venue Hire £7,940.00 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight 

 
Kitchen Hire     £2,750+ VAT  

Use of Stowe Kitchens 
Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast.  

 
 
 

 Total= £10,690.00 +VAT

 

Monday - Thursday

This cost guide is based on budgetary estimates only, is subject to amendments and for comparison only. Final Charges are based totally on your
final details, numbers and requests. 

 *Costs based on 2027 prices 



Venue Hire   £7,940.00 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico throughout the day 

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight  

Kitchen Hire £2,750.00 + VAT 
    Use of Stowe Kitchens

Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast 
 

Total £10,690.00 +VAT 
 

PRICE LIST 

Low Season (October - April 2027)
Saturdays & Bank Holidays

Venue Hire £6,840.00 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight 

 
Kitchen Hire     £2,750+ VAT  

Use of Stowe Kitchens 
Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast.  

 
 
 

 Total= £9,590.00 +VAT

 

Fridays & Sundays 

Venue Hire £5,740.00 + VAT

3 x State Rooms 
Use of the South Portico

Access from 10am for set up 
Guest arrival from midday until midnight 

 
Kitchen Hire     £2,750+ VAT  

Use of Stowe Kitchens 
Corkage fee until after the Wedding Breakfast.  

 
 
 

 Total= £8,490.00 +VAT

 

Monday - Thursday

This cost guide is based on budgetary estimates only, is subject to amendments and for comparison only. Final Charges are based totally on your
final details, numbers and requests. 

 *Costs based on 2027 prices 



MARQUEE WEDDINGS

For larger weddings and events, marquees can be set up on the
South Front Lawns, enjoying the views down to the Octagon Lake

and Corinthian Arch.

Ground Hire :  £22,050 + VAT
Fees do not include the cost of the marquee itself and marquees must be

supplied by T&L Marquees.

To Include: 

Ground rent of South Lawn to position marquee (one position only)
Use of South Portico for drinks reception

 Car Parking on the North Front of Stowe House
4 x Parking Marshalls to assist with car parking 

4 x Onsite security personnel 
Hire of Stowe House Kitchens 

 12pm guest arrival – midnight departure
Changing facilities 

This is cost guide is based on budgetary estimates only, is subject to amendments and for
comparison only. Final Charges are based on your final details, numbers and requests. 



WINTER WEDDINGS

£23,750 +VAT* 
Based on 90 guests Available October 2026 - March 2027*

Your Winter Wedding package at Stowe House will include:

Exclusive use of three State Rooms, midday until midnight
Two glasses of sparkling wine for your reception

A choice of 4 canapés per person (set menu)
A delicious three course wedding breakfast (set menu)

Post dinner tea and coffee
Half a bottle of house wine per guest 

Complimentary still and sparkling water
A glass of sparkling wine per person for your toast

A PA system for your speeches
A DJ for your evening reception 

One evening snack per guest (set menu) 
All glassware, crockery, cutlery and table linen 

Up lighting in two of the State Rooms 
Card bar for your evening reception with a minimum spend of

£1250+VAT.
Two event security personnel

Dedicated Events Manager
Complimentary menu tasting for two people before your event

* Excluding the month of December. Prices are subject to VAT. 1am extension fee £1000+vat.
This package is based on 90 adults. Extra guests are charged at £150+vat per person, children
are charged at £40+vat (12 and under).  Evening guests are charged at £40+vat pp. You will

need to hire a local Registrar if having your civil ceremony with us.



FAQ
Access 

Access to the House is from 10am on your event date until midnight, an extension until 1am may be
applied for, at an additional fee of £1000+vat. The House must be left empty at the end of the night ready

for cleaning the following morning. The House is fully wheel chair accessible and there is one disabled
toilet on the ground floor. 

Parking
We have plenty of free parking onsite, located close to the House.

Accommodation 
There a number of local hotels that we can recommend, please ask for our Hotels list. 

Taxis
R & R Taxis 01280 823636 | A K Taxis 01280 817817

Catering 
Stowe House allows approved external caterers to work onsite, these must be chosen from our approved
supplier list. The fee of £2,750+ vat covers the hire of our kitchens and one of our chefs who will act as a

supervisor.

Bar/ Corkage
Corkage is included within our dry hire package up until the end of your wedding breakfast (following the
venues rules/regulations). Your chosen catering company will provide the evening bar once the wedding

breakfast has ended. If you would like to extend your corkage to cover the evening bar, then we will
charge a £500+vat fee.

National Trust Grounds 
The National Trust Grounds are available for wedding photography, if you would like to hire a buggy

please speak to our team about charges and booking. 

Civil Ceremony Only Hire
If you are interested in a civil ceremony only option, please get in touch with the team to hear about the

Monday - Thursday 3 hour hire packages. 

Furniture
Stowe has a selection of tables and chairs that can be used, free of charge. Our chairs are royal red and

gold and we have a number of trestles and round tables that can be used. Most clients choose to hire their
own chairs.

Fireworks 
Fireworks are permitted onsite for a facility fee of £1000+vat (this does not include the fireworks display)

they must finish no later than 23.00 and must be provided by Titanium Fireworks.

Ceremonies
Stowe House is registered with the Buckinghamshire Registration Service and you will need to book with a

registrar in order to hold a civil ceremony at Stowe.www.buckscc.gov.uk/registration

Mandap Ceremonies
There is an additional fee of £1,000+vat to have a mandap ceremony onsite. 



BOOKING 
When booking your wedding day at Stowe House, you

are guaranteed our personal attention from initial
enquiry through to your special day. Please do not
hesitate to contact our dedicated team to discuss

your individual requirements. 



CONTACT US

Stowe Enterprises Ltd
Stowe House, Stowe

Buckingham
MK18 5EH

01280 818282
events@Stowe.co.uk

@stowevenuehire
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